PRESSURE TEST MODULE
Model Number : GOTT-MSFSS-PTM3
PRODUCT MODULES
CODE DC POWER SUPPLY CODE
955-124
оπCh[5 w9[!¸ CODE CODE
624-урп

(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
PRESSURE TEST MODULE GOTT-MSFSS-PTM3 624-802
*Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
• Input voltage: AC220-240V • Input voltage: AC220-240V
• Output Voltage:
• +24VDC/2A
• +12VDC/7A
• +5VDC/7A
!Lw w9D¦[!¢hw CODE {¢w!Lb D!¦D9 CODE
снпπ8рс
CODE tw9{{¦w9 /I!a.9w
624-8рт
• "5pcs/lot high precision strain
gauge strain gauge gage full
weight sensor pressure sensor"
624-858
CODE T-JOINT CODE
624-811
624-8рр
•  Power supply: ≤2.0mADC; ≤10VDC
• Pressure range: 0kPa-200kPa
• DC Voltmeter LCD
• Range: 0-5MM
• Output: 0-5VDC
• Power supply: 0-5VDC
• Maximum pressure: 16kPa (2psi)
•  LVDT Sensor
• Linerar Positioning Sensor
452-026 624-8ро
PRESSURE SWITCH
(BLACK AND WHITE)
CODE
452-003
AIR COMPRESSOR CODE
624-851
LVDT SENSOR
лмоπлол
[Lb9!w th{L¢LhbLbD
{9b{hw
• COIDO 12VDC Tire Inflator 10A• Standard Banana 4mm • Maximum pressure input 1MPa
• Use of Linear Positioning Sensor
• LVDT Sensor
• Study the function of air differential pressure sensor
• Study how to use strain gauges for measuring deformations.